
 

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu    Origin of the meat: Chicken and pork: CH, D or F; Cattle and calf: CH, D, F, Argentina or Brazil 

 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – July 2019 

 

Week 27 
 

Week 28 
 

Week 29 
 

Week 30 
 

Week 31 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (01.07.19) 

Sweet potato soup 

Vegetable Wrap 

 
Monday (08.07.19) 

Green salad 

Filled pancakes 

 
Monday (15.07.19) 

Cucumber filled with 
cream cheese 

Tofu with bellpepper 
sauce and bulgur 

 
Monday (22.07.19) 

Börek with spinach and 
cheese 

Cevapcici with Hajvar and 
bread 

 
Monday (29.07.19) 

Carrot salad 

Noodle casserole with 
gorgonzola and pear 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (02.07.19) 

Perkedel 

Sate Kambing 

 
Tuesday (09.07.19) 

Carrot and lentil soup 

Fish «Goujonette» with 
tartar sauce, boiled 
potatoes and romanesco 

 

 
Tuesday (16.07.19) 

Carrot and coriander 
cream soup 

Chicken wings with 
country potatoes 

 
Tuesday (23.07.19) 

Courgette salad with kiri 
sauce 

Vegetable mash with 
gravy 

 
Tuesday (30.07.19) 

Noodle salad 

Cold cuts platter 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Wednesday (03.07.19) 

Cucumber and tomato 
salad 

Falafel with eggplant 
caviar 

 

 
Wednesday (10.07.19) 

Kerabu Timun 

Nasi Goreng 

 
Wednesday (17.07.19) 

Leaf salad with apples 
and nuts 

Cellery picatta with pasta 

 
Wednesday (24.07.19) 

Mixed salad 

Alsace tarte 

 
Wednesday (31.07.19) 

Vegetable soup 

Vegetarian cassoulet 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (04.10.18) 

Tomato mozzarella salad 

Cannelloni filled with 
mushrooms 

 
Thursday (11.07.19) 

Cabbage salad 

Cheese tarte 

 
Thursday (18.07.19) 

Gado-Gado salad 

Coconut rice with 
tomato sambal 

 
Thursday (25.07.19) 

Sweetcorn and tomato 
salad 

Fish and dill ragout with 
vegetable tian 

 
Thursday (01.08.19) 

Public holiday - ylaa 
closed 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (05.07.19) 

Pistou soup 

Nizza salad 

 
Friday (12.07.19) 

Tomato gazpacho with 
rosemary croutons 

Gratinated courgette with 
Quorn 

 

 
Friday (19.07.19) 

Creamy courgette soup 

Fish soup with broccoli 
and ebly 

 
Friday (26.07.19) 

Indonesian noodle 
soup 

Sayur Kari 

 
Friday (02.08.19) 

 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month 

 


